2GIG Rely Security System
DIY INSTALLED SECURITY SOLD & MONITORED BY DEALERS
Affordable security that is easy to install, enabling lower cost monitoring with short term or no contract
Ordering Information
2GIG-RELY-KIT1      2GIG Rely 3, 1, 1 Kit – 		      Back-End
2GIG-RELY-KIT2      2GIG Rely 3, 1, 1 Kit – 		      Back-End
2GIG Rely kits include:
Description						      Qty.
2GIG Rely Panel, Cell Radio, Plug-In Power Supply, Desk Mount	 1
2GIG-DW10-345 Standard Wireless Door/Window Sensor 	 3
2GIG-PIR1-345 Wireless Motion Detector			   1
2GIG-KEY2-345 Wireless Keychain Remote			   1
Overview
The 2GIG® Rely™ is the industry’s most aesthetically pleasing and smallest, self-contained security system with multiple
professional monitoring options intended to be sold through dealers, who can install as usual, or sell them as a Do-It-Yourself
install product. The console can be wall-mounted or placed on a counter or desk with the included desk mount, and is powered by